DATE

January 9, 2017
February 13, 2017
March 13, 2017
March 24-25, 2017
April 10, 2017
May 8, 2017

June 12, 2017

July 10, 2017
August 14, 2017
September 11, 2017
October 9, 2017
October 21, 2017
November 13, 2017
December 11, 2017

OAK HILL AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TIME

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

2017 SCHEDULE

EVENT

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Jackson County Spring Showcase
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Chamber Picnic at Central Memorial Park
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Pumpkin Walk

Regular Meeting

Christmas Party

*Regular chamber meetings are held the second Monday of every month at the Cardigan Corporation Building at 225 S.
Front Street (across from the Oak Hill Library). Lunch is catered by a local restaurant and is available for $5.00 per person.



